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2008

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2001

Tournament

Wimbledon

Wimbledon

Australian Open

U.S. Open

Wimbledon

Roland Garros

U.S. Open

Winner Score

To be decided

Serena and Venus Williams will
play each other for the seventh
time in a Grand Slam Women’s

Singles final, and for the third time
at Wimbledon. Previously, Venus
won only their first ever meeting,

the U.S. Open in 2001

Serena
Serena
Serena
Serena
Serena
Venus

4-6, 6-4, 6-2

7-6(4), 3-6, 6-4

6-4, 6-3

7-6(4), 6-3

7-5, 6-3

6-2, 6-4


